
Project Name and Number 

IFB Lead Work Movers 

IFB #600-16-23 

Date Issued 

April 3, 2023 

Due Date: 

April 25, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

April 13, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd Wilson 

 

 

HACP 

 

100 Ross Suite, Suite 

200 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3134 

  

 

Michelle.Hoyle@hacp.org 

 

 

Michelle Hoyle 

 

 

HACP 

 

100 Ross Suite, Suite 

200 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2739 

  

 

Joel.Reiter@hacp.org 

 

 

Joel Reiter 
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Lead Work Movers 

IFB #600-16-23 

Date Issued 

April 3, 2023 

Due Date 

April 25, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

April 13, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Central Van/Allied 

 

4801 Grand Avenue, 

Suite B 

Pittsburgh, PA 15225 

 

 

724-705-4730 

  

dhough@centralvan.c

om  

 

RaeAnn McFall & 

David Hough 

 

 

Don Farr Moving 

 

1200 Lebanon Road, 

U520  

West Mifflin, PA 15122 

 

 

412-469-9700 

  

 

RReed@donfarrmovi

ng.com  

 

 

Russell Reed 

 

 

Don Farr Moving 

 

1200 Lebanon Road, 

U520  

West Mifflin, PA 15122 

 

 

412-469-9700 

  

 

MLukas@donfarrmo

ving.com  

 

 

Maxine Lukas 
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